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TIMING BEGINS WHEN SPECIFIED PRESSURE IS APPLIED TO THE CONTROL PORT. AT THE END OF THE DELAY PERIOD,
3—WAY OUTPUT VALVE TRANSFERS AND REMAINS IN THIS POSITION UNTIL PRESSURE IS REMOVED. WHEN CONTROL PQORT

PRESSURE IS REMQVED, TIMER RESETS AND OUTPUT VALVE RETURNS TO ITS INITIAL (NOCRMAL) PQSITION.

TIME RANGE

0.1 TQO 1 SEC
0.5 TO 5 SEC
1.5 T0O 156 SEC

5
2

0
1
1
3
6

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

50 SEC
200 SEC
300 SEC
10 MIN
30 MIN
60 MIN

MODEL
PT31A
PT31B
PT31C
PT31D
PT31E
PT31K
PT31F
PT31H
PT311

OPERATING PRESSURE
5 TQ 140 PSIG

MEDIA

3-5 MICRON FILTERED AIR
OR NONAGGRESSIVE GAS
NON—LUBRICATED

REPEAT ACCURACY
UP TO 200 SEC +5%
OVER 200 SEC £107%

OPERATING TEMPERATURE
—30'C TO 70°C (—20'F TO 165'F)

OUTPUT VALVE

Cv — G.25
FLOW @ 100 PSI — 9 CFM

MULTI PURFQSE 3—WAY SPOQOL
28" Hg TQ 300 PSIG

—1/8-27 NPTF
N7 PORTING

PNEUMATIC TIMER
ON DELAY VERTICAL MOUNT

PT31




